
Buku Register Pengaduan  Masyarakat Tahun 2022 
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No 
Diterima 
Tanggal 

Asal Surat Tindak Lanjut Pengaduan 
Keterangan 

Pengirim Nomor Tanggal 
Materi 

keluhan/Pengaduan 
Tanggal 

Penyelesaian 
Nomor 
Surat 

Hawasbid 
Pemecahan 

Masalah 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

11           

12           

 


